
2.842.94

3.12

3.103.07

 C4 

 O4 

 C5 

 C6 

 N1  C2 

 O2 

 N3 

 CX 

 OQ2

 OQ1

 C  

 O  

 NZ 

 CE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 CA 

 N  

 CG 
 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

ZN  ZN  

Asp 358(A)

His 64(A)

Cys 330(A)

Leu 72(A)

Cys 360(A) Gly 393(A)

Duc 604(A)

Kcx 167(A)

Asn 392(A)

Ser 331(A)

His 255(A)

 ZN 601(A)  ZN 602(A)


